W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Saturday, October 08, 2016

59F Clear 69%H 8mphN
Race Off :9:06 am
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Name

Varsity

Elizabeth Raff
Samantha Bowen
Parker Hawk
Emma Dawson
Caroline Forbess
Ellie Newman

Erin Struxness
Ellea Lamb

Tori Landrum
Scarlet Hayward
Maria Guillen
Sindia Rios
Addison Southers
Bryanna Gonzales
Bailey Brand
Brissel Melendez
Judith Salazar
Megan Brazier
Cate Salony
Amanda Alvarado
Lucy Young
Amanda Edwards
Vanessa Herrera
Phoebe Knag
Karla Gallegos
Lindsey Calhoun
Amelia Brown
Marie-Louise Nkashama
Keeley Zartler
Jenna Hofmann
Ana Lozada-Smith
Abigail Gutierrez
Caitlin Fleisher
Monica Torres
Klarissa Vielma
Taurean Morgan
Abby Leveno
Zena Cohuo
Zurisaday Lupian
Karla Quinones
Stephany Gonzalez
Gisselle Jaimes
Marysol Ortega
Jasmine Breedlove
Jennifer Guerrero
Arianna Villegas

67 GIRLS
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24:49
Chip Time

19:53.05
19:58.73
20:38.88
20:49.45
20:53.35
21:03.08
21:14.12
21:28.92
21:29.06
22:01.27
22:04.27
22:08.25
22:13.74
22:15.00
22:17.33
22:28.34
22:41.30
22:41.73
22:44 .28
22:45.23
22:46.03
22:52.64
22:56.78
22:58.51
22:58.56
23:02.18
23:03.38
23:08.80
23:11.78
23:16.23
23:23.89
23:26.64
23:35.56
23:41.30
23:49.05
23:53.14
23:59.90
24:02.25
24:22.81
24:33.57
25:07.30
25:37.77
25:58.28
26:05.21
26:07.74
26:19.19

Pace TeamPlace Bib

6:24.0 1 461
6:25.8 1 400
6:38.8 2 456
6:42.2 1 475
6:43.4 3 454
6:46.5 4 460
6:50.1 1 473
6:54.9 5 459
6:54.9 1 468
7:05.3 2 478
7:06.2 1 443
7:07.5 1 405
7:09.3 1 504
7:09.7 2 442
7:10.4 6 452
7:14.0 3 482
7:18.2 2 406
7:18.3 2 471
7:19.1 4 483
7:19.4 1 407
7:19.7 7 462
7:21.8 5 476
7:23.1 3 445
7:23.7 8 458
7:23.7 2 466
7:24.9 6 474
7:25.3 9 453
7:27.0 3 469
7:28.0 7 484
7:29.4 10 457
7:31.9 8 481
7:32.8 2 409
7:35.6 9 477
7:37.5 3 415
7:40.0 4 416
7:41.3 1 573
7:43.5 10 480
7:44.2 4 440
7:50.8 5 446
7:54.3 6 447
8:05.2 5 408
8:15.0 1 449
8:21.6 3 404
8:23.8 1 419
8:24.6 4 401
8:28.3 2 424
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Makavia Knight
Mitzi Limon
Brenda Cedillo
Karla Navarete
Xitlally Mendez
Isabel Espinoza
Faith Draper
Marilyn Villegas
Kate Garcia
Melissa Alonso
Lidia Alvarez-Espinoza
Melva Yanes
Roxana Rivera
Valerio Sandra
Andrea Peters
Emily Avila
Katlynn Whitiker
Johanna Campa
Miriam Maldonado
Araceli Alverado
Evarista Viera

WWS
THJIE
LADA
MOLI
MOLI

WWS
LADA

SOoC
GANF

WWS
SEAG
MOLI
MOLI

WWS
LADA

SOoC
SEAG

SOoC

SOoC

SOoC

SOoC

a2
a2
an
a2
a2
a2
a2

®
an
an
a2
a2
an
10
a2
10
10
10
an
10
an

26:22.62
26:28.68
26:29.45
27:09.28
27:28.04
27:30.21
27:34.78
27:37.23
28:02.48
28:13.28
28:18.00
28:29.41
28:31.21
28:34.68
29:34.19
30:55.55
31:07.42
31:10.52
31:23.35
31:23.55
31:38.81
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